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 VEHICLE DESCRIPTION

  SUPER DUTY                          RE F89775
 2024 SD F350 4X4 CREW CAB EXTERIOR
 LARIAT 160 WB STYLESIDE      AGATE BLACK
 6.7 HI OUTPUT PS V8 DIESEL INTERIOR
 10-SPEED AUTOMATIC 10R140      BLACK ONYX LEATHER TRIM

 

026920
  1954/3346

  TOTAL MSRPCotrac Ford Lincoln Sales Inc.
204 Currie Road
Dutton               ON CAN  N0L 1J0

B80 240

RA5M

SOLD TO/VENDU A RAMP ONE/
TERMINAL UN

SHIP TO  (IF OTHER THAN SOLD TO) /
EXPEDIER A  (SI AUTRE QUE L' ACHETEUR)

RAMP TWO/
TERMINAL DEUX

SHIP THROUGH/EXPEDIER VIA

 $123,344.00

RAIL

B80 240

 KENTUCKY

            B8-H001 O/T 2

RL182 N  RE 2X   435  000349  11 18 24

DEALER NO./CONCESSIONNAIRE

FINAL ASSEMBLY PLANT/
USINE DE MONTAGE

METHOD OF TRANSP./
MODE DE TRANSPORT

ITEM #:  

INCLUDED ON THIS VEHICLE

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT/OTHER
2024 MODEL YEAR
FEDERAL EXCISE TAX 100.00
PREFERRED EQUIPMENT PKG.618A
6.7 HI OUTPUT PS V8 DIESEL 14,975.00
10-SPEED AUTOMATIC 10R140 NO CHARGE
3.55 ELECTRONIC LOCKING AXLE NO CHARGE
ALL WEATHER MATS W/O CARPT MAT 200.00
TREMOR OFF-ROAD PACKAGE 5,500.00
.35" OFF ROAD LT285/75R18E AT
.SKID PLATES
.MACHINED AND PAINT ALUM-18"WH
12000# GVWR PACKAGE
PTC SUPPLEMENTAL HEATER
ENGINE BLOCK HEATER NO CHARGE
50 STATE EMISSIONS NO CHARGE
TWIN PANEL MOONROOF 1,750.00
5TH WHEEL HITCH PREP PACKAGE 1,525.00
ROOF CLEARANCE LIGHTS 100.00
JACK
410 AMP ALTERNATOR NO CHARGE
DUAL BATTERY NO CHARGE
LEATHER TRM 40/CNSOL/40 SEAT 460.00
LARIAT ULTIMATE PACKAGE 6,000.00
.UPFITTER SWITCHES
.TAILGATE STEP

PRICE INFORMATION
BASE PRICE  $91,039.00
TOTAL OPTIONS/OTHER 30,610.00

____________
TOTAL VEHICLE & OPTIONS/OTHER 121,649.00
DESTINATION & DELIVERY 2,395.00

____________
TOTAL BEFORE REDUCTIONS   124,044.00
TREMOR W/LARIAT ULT -       700.00

TOTAL REDUCTIONS -       700.00

"THIS VEH. NOT INTENDED FOR
SALE OR REGISTRATION IN US"

RETAIL PRICES EXCLUDE
GST/HST

(MSRP)*(MSRP)*

STANDARD EQUIPMENT
STANDARD EQUIPMENT INCLUDED AT NO EXTRA CHARGE IN THE BASE PRICE BELOW

EXTERIOR
� AUTO HIGH BEAMS
� HEADLAMPS - AUTOLAMP
  (ON/OFF)
� LED FOG LAMPS
� LED HEADLAMPS
� PICKUP BOX TIE DOWN HOOKS
� POWER TAILGATE LOCK
� POWERSCOPE TELESCOPING
  TRAILER TOW MIRRORS
� PWR SLIDING REAR WINDOW
  W/ DEFROST & PRIVACY TINT
� TOW HOOKS
 
 
 

INTERIOR
� 110V OUTLET
� 12" PRODUCTIVITY SCREEN
� B&O AUDIO SYSTEM
� DR LOCKS & WINDOWS, POWER
� DUAL SUNVISORS
� MIRROR, AUTODIMMING
� SEAT, PWR/HTD/MEM DRIVER
� STEER WHEEL,LTH W/CONTROLS
� STEERING WHEEL, TILT/TELES
 
 
 
 
 
 

FUNCTIONAL
� 360-DEGREE CAMERA
� 4X4 SYSTEM, ESOF
� A/C, DUAL ZONE ELECTRONIC
� ABS
� BLIS W/CROSS TRAFFIC
� FORDPASS™ CONNECT
� PRE-COLLISION ASSIST W/AEB
� REMOTE KEYLESS ENTRY
� SYNC®4 12" SCRN W/ APPLINK
� TRAILER BRAKE CONTROLLER
� TRAILER SWAY CONTROL
 
 
 
 

SAFETY/SECURITY
� ADVANCED SECURITY PACK
� ADVANCETRAC™W/
  ROLL STABILITY CONTROL
� AIRBAGS - SAFETY CANOPY®
� AIRBAGS, DRIVER & PASS
� BELT-MINDER CHIME
� SECURICODE KEYLESS KEYPAD
� SOS POST CRASH ALERT SYST
 
WARRANTY
� 3 YR/60,000 KM BASIC
� 5YEAR/100,000 KM
  POWERTRAIN
  ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE 24 HRS


